Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5)	/2002) RE(
Tab settings ⇒⇒ ⇒	▼ 1
To the Honorable Cor	mmissioner of Pater.

04-15-2002 

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

To the Honorable Commissioner of Pater. 1020	original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):  LOS ARCOS SPORTS, LLC	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)  Name: COYOTES HOCKEY, LLC  Internal
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State ☐ Otherlimited liability company — (Arizona)  Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☐ No  3. Nature of conveyance: ☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☐ Other ☐ Execution Date: November 25, 2001	Street Address: 9375 E. Bell Road  City: Scottsdale State: AZ zip: 85260  Individual(s) citizenship  Association  General Partnership  Limited Partnership  Corporation-State  State: AZ zip: 85260  Limited Partnership  Corporation-State  State: AZ zip: 85260  Individual(s) citizenship  Corporation  General Partnership  Corporation-State  State: AZ zip: 85260  Individual(s) citizenship  Limited Partnership  Corporation-State  State: AZ zip: 85260  Individual(s) citizenship  Limited Partnership  Corporation-State  State: AZ zip: 85260  Individual(s) citizenship  Limited Partnership  Corporation-State  State: AZ zip: 85260  Individual(s) citizenship  Limited Partnership  Corporation-State  State: AZ zip: 85260  Individual(s) citizenship  Limited Partnership  Corporation-State  State: AZ zip: 85260  Individual(s) citizenship  Limited Partnership  Corporation-State  State: AZ zip: 85260  Individual(s) citizenship  Limited Partnership  Corporation-State  State: AZ zip: 85260  Individual(s) citizenship  Limited Partnership  Corporation-State  State: AZ zip: 85260  Individual(s) citizenship  Limited Partnership  Corporation-State  State: AZ zip: 85260  Individual(s) citizenship  Limited Partnership  Corporation-State  State: AZ zip: 85260  Individual(s) citizenship  Limited Partnership  Corporation-State  No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)  Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No (Designation is attached)
<ul> <li>4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):</li> <li>A. Trademark Application No.(s)</li> <li>76/240488</li> <li>76/240489</li> <li>Additional number(s) att</li> </ul>	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: Scot L. Claus, Esq.  Internal Address:  MARISCAL, WEEKS, McINTYRE &	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
FRIEDLANDER, P.A.  Street Address 2901 N. Central - #200  12/2002 TBIAZ1 00000225 76240488	8. Deposit account number:
FC:481	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)  THIS SPACE
	·
Name of Dereon Signing	mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true  3-20-02  Signature  Date  Date
Tatal number of pages including Co	over sneet, attachments, and door

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:
Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

## EXPEDITED

AZ. CORP. COMMISSION

CERTIFICATE OF CORRECTION

APPR Dala Seunoky TERM H-DIO-OI

OF

LOS ARCOS SPORTS, LLC

D-0948244-3

- 1. The name of the foreign limited liability company is Coyotes Hockey, LLC, formerly known as Los Arcos Sports, LLC.
- 2. Attached hereto, as Exhibit A, is the text of the correction.

DATED this \_\_\_\_\_\_ day of November, 2001.

By:

ARIZONA HOCKEY MANAGEMENT.

INC., an Arizona corporation

Its:

Manager/Member

By:

Robert Kaufman, Senior Vice President of

Arizona Hockey Management, Inc.

STATE OF ARIZONA

) ss.

County of Maricopa

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this day of November, 2001 by Robert Kaufman, Senior Vice President of Arizona Hockey Management, Inc., an Arizona corporation, the Manager Member of Coyotes Hockey, LLC, formerly known as Los Arcos Sports, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company.

"OFFICIAL SEAL"
Mary L Hughes
Notary Public Arizona
Maricipa County
My Commission Exotres 3/11/20

stary Public

F:\Uxers\GIWLos Areas Sports, LLO:Certificate of Correction.doc

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002482 FRAME: 0715

## EXHIBIT A

Paragraph 1 of the Application for Registration of a Foreign Limited Liability Company regarding Los Arcos Sports, LLC is hereby corrected to read as follows:

1. The exact name of the foreign limited liability company is Coyotes Hockey, LLC.

**RECORDED: 04/01/2002** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 002482 FRAME: 0716